AR e North Dakota Soccer Association

1282 Fairway Street
Dickinson, ND 58601
701-590-6620
director@northdakotasoccer.org
www.northdakotasoccer.org

FEE SCHEDULE
As of 2016-17

ADULT FEES:

Annual Club Fee

Annual Adult Player/Coach

Host a Tournament US Teams Only or Foreign Teams Invited
NDSA Adult State Tournament Entry Registration

YOUTH FEES:

e Annual Recreational Club Member

e Annual Competitive Club Member

e Annual Recreational Player

e Annual Recreational Per Coach

e Annual Competitive Player

Annual Competitive Per Coach

Host a Tournament: US Teams Only or Foreign Teams Were Invited
NDSA State Cup/Tournament Entry Registration

North Dakota Soccer League Team Fee

OTHER FEES:

Grievance or Dispute Fee
Appeal Fee

E License Coaching Course
D License Coaching Course

$25
$25
$200
$300

$25
$100
$8
$10
s21
$20
$500
$150
$100

$200
$200
$150
$300
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