

North Dakota Soccer Association

1282 Fairway Street Dickinson, ND 58601 701-590-6620

director@northdakotasoccer.org www.northdakotasoccer.org

FEE SCHEDULE

As of 2016-17

ADULT FEES:

Annual Club Fee	\$25
Annual Adult Player/Coach	\$25
Host a Tournament US Teams Only or Foreign Teams Invited	\$200
NDSA Adult State Tournament Entry Registration	\$300

YOUTH FEES:

•	Annual Recreational Club Member	\$25
•	Annual Competitive Club Member	\$100
•	Annual Recreational Player	\$8
•	Annual Recreational Per Coach	\$10
•	Annual Competitive Player	\$21
•	Annual Competitive Per Coach	\$20
•	Host a Tournament: US Teams Only or Foreign Teams Were Invited	\$500
•	NDSA State Cup/Tournament Entry Registration	\$150
•	North Dakota Soccer League Team Fee	\$100

OTHER FEES:

Grievance or Dispute Fee	\$200
Appeal Fee	\$200
E License Coaching Course	\$150
D License Coaching Course	\$300